
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
138 

72 
44 

197 
77 

159 
177 

47 
124 
269 

36 
103 
149 
168 

73 
135 

23 
133 
147 

29 
78 
87 

120 
69 
34 

155 
105 
272 
170 
129 
334 
166 
373 

13 
132 
199 
151 
125 

1 
92 
40 
89 
84 

Name 
TEMPESTINI GIACHINI BRANDO 
BELTRANI CARLO 
COTTONE MARCO 
NARDINI ANDREA 
BRACCI ROBERTO 
LARI JACOPO 
FUMAGALLI CLAUDIO 
CIAMPI FRANCESCO 
GAMBERINI ROBERTO 
GIUGANINO CLAUDIO 
TRIPODI NINO 
DENONI STEFANO 
MARCHESE MARCO 
ANFOSSI DAVIDE 
VEZZARI MARCO 
FRATTINI JEAN PAUL 
VIOLINI ANDREA 
CATTIVELLI MARCO 
SALVATI PAOLO 
BALLARDINI EDOARDO 
LUNARDELLI LUCA 
RAGAZZINI SIMONE 
MORICOLI FABRIZIO 
SIRCHIO MARCO 
LABIANCA GIANLUCA 
LANDI GIONATA 
FERRARI ANDREA 
BOGHI ANDREA 
SELLAN FABIO 
VAUDANO MAURIZIO 
GIANNELLI VALERIO 
VEZZANI ANDREA 
SOLAROLI FABIO 
BINANTI PIETRO 
FERRARI FILIPPO 
DAZZANI DANIELE 
LOBOSCO GABRIELE 
FARNETI ENRICO 
ANGELI MATTIA 
MONTECCHI LUCA 
CAVAZZANA FRANCESCO 
DIGILIO DANILO 
MAINETTI FRANCESCO 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:07.282 
2:07.604 
2:07.703 
2:07.801 
2:08.394 
2:08.498 
2:08.546 
2:08.690 
2:09.270 
2:09.289 
2:09.705 
2:09.921 
2:10.000 
2:10.080 
2:10.253 
2:10.383 
2:10.394 
2:10.413 
2:10.476 
2:10.625 
2:10.893 
2:10.946 
2:11.028 
2:11.322 
2:11.398 
2:11.452 
2:11.717 
2:11.731 
2:11.802 
2:11.841 
2:11.951 
2:11.981 
2:12.099 
2:12.170 
2:12.266 
2:12.785 
2:13.016 
2:13.060 
2:13.114 
2:13.368 
2:13.946 
2:14.389 
2:14.439 

In 
2 
2 
1 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 

Diff 

0.322 
0.421 
0.519 
1.112 
1.216 
1.264 
1.408 
1.988 
2.007 
2.423 
2.639 
2.718 
2.798 
2.971 
3.101 
3.112 
3.131 
3.194 
3.343 
3.611 
3.664 
3.746 
4.040 
4.116 
4.170 
4.435 
4.449 
4.520 
4.559 
4.669 
4.699 
4.817 
4.888 
4.984 
5.503 
5.734 
5.778 
5.832 
6.086 
6.664 
7.107 
7.157 

Gap 

0.322 
0.099 
0.098 
0.593 
0.104 
0.048 
0.144 
0.580 
0.019 
0.416 
0.216 
0.079 
0.080 
0.173 
0.130 
0.011 
0.019 
0.063 
0.149 
0.268 
0.053 
0.082 
0.294 
0.076 
0.054 
0.265 
0.014 
0.071 
0.039 
0.110 
0.030 
0.118 
0.071 
0.096 
0.519 
0.231 
0.044 
0.054 
0.254 
0.578 
0.443 
0.050 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 

No. 
45 

329 
25 

622 
211 

37 
165 

Name 
CIABILLI FILIPPO 
LORENZINI GIANMARCO 
DEGIOVANNI IVAN 
CARINI MASSIMO 
ANSELMI ALESSANDRO 
BENVENUTI LEONARDO 
ROMANO GIANNI 

Class 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:14.486 
2:14.623 
2:15.115 

In 
1 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 
7.204 
7.341 
7.833 

Gap 
0.047 
0.137 
0.492 
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